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VOLLEYBALL COACHES LIST                                      

2021 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st VI John Christie jchristie@vnc.qld.edu.au 

2nd VI Grace Wei yuenshangracewei@gmail.com 

3rd VI Jacob Boxall boxall242@gmail.com 

Year 11A Egor Kalinin egodaka@hotmail.com 

Year 11B Callum Brown callumjbrown99@gmail.com 

Year 11C John Byrnes jack.byrnes@me.com 

Year 10A Todd Kropp/ Harry Wilsen tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 10B Chelsea Stevenson  chelsea.stevenson@outlook.com 

Year 10C Leanne Addley laddley@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 9A Kealan Dunnett kealandunnett@gmail.com 

Year 9B Alex Sullivan asullivan@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 9C John Holroyd jholroyd@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 8A Nathan Dang nathan.dang77@gmail.com 

Year 8B Shania Hewitt shaniahewitt98@gmail.com 

Year 8C Joe Mahoney 

Elijah Abraham 

joemahoney6@outlook.com 

elijahabrahamvnc@gmail.com 

Year 8Gold Mel Wilson melissawilson@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7A Marcus Birthisel marcusbirthisel@gmail.com 

Year 7B Michael Sullivan Sullivamg@icloud.com 

Year 7C Chloe Adams cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Year 7Gold Callum Hackett chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 

  

 

AIC Volleyball Co-Ordinator 
Todd Kropp  tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 
 

AIC Sports Co-Ordinator 
Anthony Kemp  akemp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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